

MISC EXE 01/2019

Order Dated :09/02/2023

Today is fixed for e/r of w/a

Petitioner files hazira.

E/R of W/A received with a prayer for further date to execute the W/A.

Considered & allowed.

Issue reminder to the concerned ps the next date for e/r of w/a.

Day adjnd.

Fix 20/05/2023 for e/r of w/a.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia