

**MISC EX – 01/2019**

**Order Dated :05/09/2023**

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Petitioner files taraf hazira.

No e/r of w/a.

Issue strong reminder.

Day adjourned.

Fix 25/11/2023 for E/R of W/A.

J.M. 1<sup>st</sup> Court Uluberia